
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Contract 8008

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(608) 848-5991

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

32

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Melissa 
Skiffington melissa.skiffington@pieperpower.comMP Systems Inc. (262) 879-8200

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

6/16/2017


